MLS of Chattanooga and Supra are hosting a

Keybox Exchange

Sunday, Monday and Tuesday, September 12" — 15"

Multiple Listing Service of Chattanooga, Inc
2963 Amnicola Highway
Chattanooga, TN 37406

Brokers —you will be exchanging your old iBoxes for the new
low energy Bluetooth iBoxes BT LE. Your old iBoxes will not be
supported after the exchange.

This is a 2-part process so you don’t have to visit a listing
twice:

You will be scheduled to pick up your new boxes on
Sunday afternoon or Monday morning per the schedule
below

You will need to return your old boxes on Tuesday per
the schedule below.

If you have boxes in inventory, you may bring them in at the same time you pick up your
new boxes.

Any old boxes that are not returned will be billed to your office.

Important Reminder: During the swap of keyboxes, there may be listings that do not have a keybox on them. Please call
before showing to ensure you have access

Bring with you to the exchange event:
e Brokers - Your assigned iBoxes
0 You must show up in person to pick up and return your new and old lockboxes

Check the schedule to see where your last name falls alphabetically.




Broker Pickup and Return Schedule - Alphabetical

# Old
Date & Time to Date & Time to Boxes
Last Name First Name Pick up Boxes Return Old Boxes Owed
Arthur Shannon Monday, Sept 14th  9:30 AM Tuesday, Sept 15th 1.15 PM 11
Atcheson Steve Monday, Sept 14th  9:15 AM Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:15 AM 14
Austin Thomas Monday, Sept 14th  10:15 AM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 1:45 PM 6
Bacon Pryor Monday, Sept 14th  11:00 AM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:00 AM 2
Balaban Gayle Monday, Sept 14th  10:45 AM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 1.15 PM 3
Bales Sherre Monday, Sept 14th  10:15 AM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:15 AM 6
Barker Martha Monday, Sept 14th  11:30 AM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 1:30 PM 26
Beck Rheta Monday, Sept 14th  11:00 AM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:00 AM 2
Bell Jay Sunday, Sept 13 2:00 PM Monday, Sept 14th 2:30 PM 78
Bell Kenneth Monday, Sept 14th  11:00 AM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:00 AM 2
Bickerstaff A. Howard Monday, Sept 14th  11:00 AM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:00 AM 2
Brinegar Tod Von Monday, Sept 14th  10:00 AM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:00 AM 7
Brown BJ Monday, Sept 14th  10:00 AM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:00 AM 7
Brown Pamela Sunday, Sept 13 1:15 PM Monday, Sept 14th 3:15PM 120
Brown Stan Monday, Sept 14th  9:00 AM Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:00 AM 25
Brychta Ben Monday, Sept 14th  11:00 AM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:00 AM 2
Carroll Clint Monday, Sept 14th  10:45 AM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:45 AM 3
Cash Harriet Monday, Sept 14th  10:15 AM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:15 AM 5
Clark Charlotte Monday, Sept 14th  9:45 AM Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:45 AM 8
Cochran Myra Monday, Sept 14th  10:15 AM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:15 AM 6
Collier Michelle Monday, Sept 14th  10:30 PM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:30 PM 4
Cory Peter Monday, Sept 14th  10:45 AM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 1:30 PM 3
Cowden Frank Monday, Sept 14th  10:00 AM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:00 AM 7
Criminger Sharon Monday, Sept 14th  10:30 PM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:30 PM 4
Crowe Gary Sunday, Sept 13 3:00 PM Monday, Sept 14th 1.30 PM 44
D'Avanzo Jon Monday, Sept 14th  9:00 AM Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:00 AM 15
Derryberry Debbie Monday, Sept 14th  10:30 PM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:30 PM 5
Dickerson Wendy Monday, Sept 14th  9:15 AM Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:15 AM 13
Dixon Herby Sunday, Sept 13 2:00 PM Monday, Sept 14th 2:30 PM 32
Downs Carl Monday, Sept 14th  9:15 AM Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:15 AM 13
Eldredge Joan Monday, Sept 14th  9:15 AM Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:15 AM 12
Epperson Brad Monday, Sept 14th  10:30 PM | Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:30 PM 4




Last Name
Faircloth
Faris
Fears
Floyd
Frady
Frost-Noblit
Garner
Glascock
Glasscock
Green
Griswold
Hamilton
Harris
Hathcock
Hawkins
Headden
Hendrix
Heyer
Hixson
Holmes
Houston
Huddleston
Hunter
Hutchens
Jackson
Johnson
Judd

Kain

Kelly

Kent
Killebrew
King
Lancaster
Landreth

First Name
Melissa
James
Erica
Eddie
Ken
Jenny
Cindy
Gus
Barry
Andrea
Jane
George
Zane
Larry
Barbara
Debra
Larry
Lisa
William
Edward
Jesse
Happy
Robert
Roy
Joanna
Karen
Eric
Nadia
Brian
Thomas
Lois
Sue
Philip

Tonjia

Date & Time to
Pick up Boxes

Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Sunday, Sept 13
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Sunday, Sept 13
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Sunday, Sept 13
Sunday, Sept 13
Sunday, Sept 13
Monday, Sept 14th
Sunday, Sept 13
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Sunday, Sept 13
Sunday, Sept 13
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Sunday, Sept 13
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Sunday, Sept 13

9:15 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:15 PM
9:45 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 PM
11:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
1:45 PM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
9:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:45 PM
9:15 AM
2:30 PM
10:45 AM
9:15 AM
3:00 PM
2:45 PM
9:00 AM
11:15 AM
9:30 AM
10:45 AM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
2:45 PM

Date & Time to
Return Old Boxes

Tuesday, Sept 15th 1:15PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:00 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:00 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 2:15PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:45 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:00 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:30 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:15 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 1:30 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 1:30 PM
Monday, Sept 14th 2:45 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:45 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 1:00 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:15 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 1.15 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:15 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:45 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 3:30 PM
Monday, Sept 14th 1.30 PM
Monday, Sept 14th 2:45 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:15 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 2:00 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:45 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:15 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 1:30 PM
Monday, Sept 14th 1:45 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 1.00 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:15 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:30 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:45 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 2:30 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:00 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:45 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 1:45 PM

# Old
Boxes
Owed

14

19
78

25

121
40
82
13
61

14

45

47

15

11

28

55




Last Name
Lansford
Lapinski
Lawson
Mabee
Mabee
Mabee
Mapp
Martin
Martin
Mathews
Matthews
McBryar
McCormick I
McDade
McLean
Meeks
Neergaard
Parker
Patten
Payne
Penland
Perry
Peterson
Phillips
Pledger
Poore
Pope
Powell
Pratt
Privette
Raines
Raines Jr.
Richardson

Ring

First Name
Bruce
Dan
Kathy
Dale
Danny
Pamela
James
Gale
John
Mary
Jeff
Vickie
Gerald
Heman
Venita
Mack
Barney
Bettye
George
Darren
Jean
James
Robin
Harry
James
Lora
Angela
Louise
James
Opal
Becky
William
Dwayne

Robyn

Date & Time to
Pick up Boxes

Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Sunday, Sept 13
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Sunday, Sept 13
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Sunday, Sept 13
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Sunday, Sept 13
Monday, Sept 14th
Sunday, Sept 13
Sunday, Sept 13
Sunday, Sept 13
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Sunday, Sept 13
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Sunday, Sept 13
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th
Monday, Sept 14th

9:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:30 PM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
3:30 PM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
2:30 PM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
3:30 PM
11:15 AM
10:15 AM
3:30 PM
9:30 AM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
2:15 PM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
9:30 AM
2:45 PM
11:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

Date & Time to
Return Old Boxes

Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:45 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:45 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 1.45 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 1:15PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:00 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:30 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:45 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:15 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 1:15PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 1:45 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:30 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 2:00 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 1:30 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 1:45 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 1.30 PM
Monday, Sept 14th 1:15 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:15 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:15 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 1.15 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:30 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 2:15 PM
Monday, Sept 14th 2:00 PM
Monday, Sept 14th 1:.45 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 1:00 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:15 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 2:15 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:15 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 1:15 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:30 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:30 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 1.45 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:30 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:00 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:00 AM




Last Name
Roach
Robinson
Sakich
Selby
Shelley
Simpson
Sinard
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sneed
Sodergren
Soloff

St. Charles
Stanard
Stanley
Tabor
Tate
Tatum
Teems
Thayer
Tindell
Turner
Valcarcel
Walldorf
Warren
Weekes
Welborn
Wilbanks
Williams

Williams

First Name
Wayne
Rob
Gina
Braden
Randy
Carla
Mark
Betty
Carolyn
Richard
Jimmy
Karl
Beth
Pat
Tayari
Galil
Robin
Elaine
Shane
Bobby
Tammy
Chuck
Sabrena
Barry
Charlie
Raymond
Bobbie
Jimmy
Dennis
Joseph

Lacey

Date & Time to
Pick up Boxes

Monday, Sept 14th  9:00 AM
Monday, Sept 14th ~ 9:45 AM

Sunday, Sept 13 2:30 PM
Monday, Sept 14th  10:30 PM
Monday, Sept 14th  10:30 PM

Sunday, Sept 13 2:00 PM
Monday, Sept 14th  10:15 AM

Sunday, Sept 13 2:00 PM
Monday, Sept 14th  9:30 AM
Monday, Sept 14th  9:00 AM

Sunday, Sept 13 2:15 PM
Monday, Sept 14th  9:45 AM
Monday, Sept 14th  11:15 AM
Monday, Sept 14th  11:00 AM
Monday, Sept 14th  11:.00 AM
Monday, Sept 14th  10:15 AM
Monday, Sept 14th  10:30 PM
Monday, Sept 14th  11:15 AM
Monday, Sept 14th  11:15 AM

Sunday, Sept 13 1:30 PM

Sunday, Sept 13 3:00 PM
Monday, Sept 14th  11:30 AM

Sunday, Sept 13 1:.30 PM
Monday, Sept 14th  10:15 AM

Sunday, Sept 13 3:00 PM

Sunday, Sept 13 1:45 PM
Monday, Sept 14th  9:45 AM
Monday, Sept 14th  10:45 AM
Monday, Sept 14th  9:30 AM
Monday, Sept 14th  9:00 AM
Monday, Sept 14th  9:30 AM

Date & Time to
Return Old Boxes

Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:00 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:45 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 2:00 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:30 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 1:00 PM
Monday, Sept 14th 2:30 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:15 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 2:30 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:30 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:00 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 2:15 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:45 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:15 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:00 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:00 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:15 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:30 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:15 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:15 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 3:00 PM
Monday, Sept 14th 1:30 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 11:30 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 3:00 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:15 AM
Monday, Sept 14th 1:30 PM
Monday, Sept 14th 2:45 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:45 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 10:45 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:30 AM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 1:00 PM
Tuesday, Sept 15th 9:30 AM

# Old
Boxes
Owed

12
16
12




