## **Keybox Exchange**

Sunday, Monday and Tuesday, September 12<sup>th</sup> – 15<sup>th</sup> Multiple Listing Service of Chattanooga, Inc

2963 Amnicola Highway Chattanooga, TN 37406

Brokers – you will be exchanging your old iBoxes for the new low energy Bluetooth iBoxes BT LE. Your old iBoxes will not be supported after the exchange.

This is a 2-part process so you don't have to visit a listing twice:

You will be scheduled to pick up your new boxes on Sunday afternoon or Monday morning per the schedule below

You will need to return your old boxes on Tuesday per the schedule below.

If you have boxes in inventory, you may bring them in at the same time you pick up your new boxes.

Any old boxes that are not returned will be billed to your office.

<u>Important Reminder:</u> During the swap of keyboxes, there may be listings that do not have a keybox on them. Please call before showing to ensure you have access

## Bring with you to the exchange event:

- Brokers Your <u>assigned</u> iBoxes
  - You must show up in person to pick up and return your new and old lockboxes

Check the schedule to see where your last name falls alphabetically.

See following page for pick up and return of boxes



## Broker Pickup and Return Schedule - Alphabetical

		Date & Time to		Date & Time to		# Old Boxes
Last Name	First Name	Pick up Boxes		Return Old Boxes		Owed
Arthur	Shannon	Monday, Sept 14th	9:30 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:15 PM	11
Atcheson	Steve	Monday, Sept 14th	9:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:15 AM	14
Austin	Thomas	Monday, Sept 14th	10:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:45 PM	6
Bacon	Pryor	Monday, Sept 14th	11:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:00 AM	2
Balaban	Gayle	Monday, Sept 14th	10:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:15 PM	3
Bales	Sherre	Monday, Sept 14th	10:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:15 AM	6
Barker	Martha	Monday, Sept 14th	11:30 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:30 PM	26
Beck	Rheta	Monday, Sept 14th	11:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:00 AM	2
Bell	Jay	Sunday, Sept 13	2:00 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	2:30 PM	78
Bell	Kenneth	Monday, Sept 14th	11:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:00 AM	2
Bickerstaff	A. Howard	Monday, Sept 14th	11:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:00 AM	2
Brinegar	Tod Von	Monday, Sept 14th	10:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:00 AM	7
Brown	BJ	Monday, Sept 14th	10:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:00 AM	7
Brown	Pamela	Sunday, Sept 13	1:15 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	3:15 PM	120
Brown	Stan	Monday, Sept 14th	9:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:00 AM	25
Brychta	Ben	Monday, Sept 14th	11:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:00 AM	2
Carroll	Clint	Monday, Sept 14th	10:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:45 AM	3
Cash	Harriet	Monday, Sept 14th	10:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:15 AM	5
Clark	Charlotte	Monday, Sept 14th	9:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:45 AM	8
Cochran	Myra	Monday, Sept 14th	10:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:15 AM	6
Collier	Michelle	Monday, Sept 14th	10:30 PM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:30 PM	4
Cory	Peter	Monday, Sept 14th	10:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:30 PM	3
Cowden	Frank	Monday, Sept 14th	10:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:00 AM	7
Criminger	Sharon	Monday, Sept 14th	10:30 PM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:30 PM	4
Crowe	Gary	Sunday, Sept 13	3:00 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	1:30 PM	44
D'Avanzo	Jon	Monday, Sept 14th	9:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:00 AM	15
Derryberry	Debbie	Monday, Sept 14th	10:30 PM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:30 PM	5
Dickerson	Wendy	Monday, Sept 14th	9:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:15 AM	13
Dixon	Herby	Sunday, Sept 13	2:00 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	2:30 PM	32
Downs	Carl	Monday, Sept 14th	9:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:15 AM	13
Eldredge	Joan	Monday, Sept 14th	9:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:15 AM	12
Epperson	Brad	Monday, Sept 14th	10:30 PM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:30 PM	4

Last Name	First Name	Date & Time to Pick up Boxes		Date & Time to Return Old Boxes		# Old Boxes Owed
Faircloth	Melissa	Monday, Sept 14th	9:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:15 PM	14
Faris	James	Monday, Sept 14th	11:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:00 AM	2
Fears	Erica	Monday, Sept 14th	9:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:00 AM	19
Floyd	Eddie	Sunday, Sept 13	2:15 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	2:15 PM	78
Frady	Ken	Monday, Sept 14th	9:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:45 AM	9
Frost-Noblit	Jenny	Monday, Sept 14th	9:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:00 AM	25
Garner	Cindy	Monday, Sept 14th	10:30 PM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:30 PM	4
Glascock	Gus	Monday, Sept 14th	11:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:15 AM	1
Glasscock	Barry	Monday, Sept 14th	9:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:30 PM	9
Green	Andrea	Monday, Sept 14th	10:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:30 PM	6
Griswold	Jane	Sunday, Sept 13	1:45 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	2:45 PM	36
Hamilton	George	Monday, Sept 14th	9:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:45 AM	8
Harris	Zane	Monday, Sept 14th	11:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:00 PM	2
Hathcock	Larry	Monday, Sept 14th	11:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:15 AM	2
Hawkins	Barbara	Monday, Sept 14th	9:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:15 PM	12
Headden	Debra	Monday, Sept 14th	10:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:15 AM	6
Hendrix	Larry	Monday, Sept 14th	10:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:45 AM	4
Heyer	Lisa	Sunday, Sept 13	1:00 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	3:30 PM	121
Hixson	William	Sunday, Sept 13	3:00 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	1:30 PM	40
Holmes	Edward	Sunday, Sept 13	1:45 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	2:45 PM	82
Houston	Jesse	Monday, Sept 14th	9:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:15 AM	13
Huddleston	Нарру	Sunday, Sept 13	2:30 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	2:00 PM	61
Hunter	Robert	Monday, Sept 14th	10:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:45 AM	3
Hutchens	Roy	Monday, Sept 14th	9:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:15 AM	14
Jackson	Joanna	Sunday, Sept 13	3:00 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	1:30 PM	45
Johnson	Karen	Sunday, Sept 13	2:45 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	1:45 PM	47
Judd	Eric	Monday, Sept 14th	9:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:00 PM	15
Kain	Nadia	Monday, Sept 14th	11:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:15 AM	2
Kelly	Brian	Monday, Sept 14th	9:30 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:30 AM	11
Kent	Thomas	Monday, Sept 14th	10:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:45 AM	4
Killebrew	Lois	Sunday, Sept 13	2:00 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	2:30 PM	28
King	Sue	Monday, Sept 14th	10:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:00 AM	7
Lancaster	Philip	Monday, Sept 14th	10:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:45 AM	3
Landreth	Tonjia	Sunday, Sept 13	2:45 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	1:45 PM	55

Last Name	First Name	Date & Time to Pick up Boxes		Date & Time to Return Old Boxes		# Old Boxes Owed
Lansford	Bruce	Monday, Sept 14th	9:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:45 AM	10
Lapinski	Dan	Monday, Sept 14th	9:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:45 AM	10
Lawson	Kathy	Monday, Sept 14th	10:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:45 PM	7
Mabee	Dale	Monday, Sept 14th	10:30 PM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:15 PM	5
Mabee	Danny	Monday, Sept 14th	10:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:00 AM	7
Mabee	Pamela	Monday, Sept 14th	10:30 PM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:30 PM	5
Марр	James	Monday, Sept 14th	10:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:45 AM	4
Martin	Gale	Monday, Sept 14th	11:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:15 AM	2
Martin	John	Sunday, Sept 13	3:30 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	1:15 PM	40
Mathews	Mary	Monday, Sept 14th	10:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:45 PM	3
Matthews	Jeff	Monday, Sept 14th	11:30 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:30 AM	26
McBryar	Vickie	Sunday, Sept 13	2:30 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	2:00 PM	60
McCormick II	Gerald	Monday, Sept 14th	9:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:30 PM	8
McDade	Heman	Monday, Sept 14th	10:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:45 PM	7
McLean	Venita	Monday, Sept 14th	9:30 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:30 PM	11
Meeks	Mack	Sunday, Sept 13	3:30 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	1:15 PM	38
Neergaard	Barney	Monday, Sept 14th	11:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:15 AM	1
Parker	Bettye	Monday, Sept 14th	10:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:15 AM	6
Patten	George	Sunday, Sept 13	3:30 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	1:15 PM	37
Payne	Darren	Monday, Sept 14th	9:30 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:30 AM	12
Penland	Jean	Sunday, Sept 13	2:15 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	2:15 PM	27
Perry	James	Sunday, Sept 13	2:30 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	2:00 PM	73
Peterson	Robin	Sunday, Sept 13	2:45 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	1:45 PM	58
Phillips	Harry	Monday, Sept 14th	11:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:00 PM	3
Pledger	James	Monday, Sept 14th	11:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:15 AM	1
Poore	Lora	Sunday, Sept 13	2:15 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	2:15 PM	75
Pope	Angela	Monday, Sept 14th	11:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:15 AM	1
Powell	Louise	Monday, Sept 14th	11:30 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:15 PM	27
Pratt	James	Monday, Sept 14th	11:30 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:30 AM	26
Privette	Opal	Monday, Sept 14th	9:30 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:30 AM	11
Raines	Becky	Sunday, Sept 13	2:45 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	1:45 PM	51
Raines Jr.	William	Monday, Sept 14th	11:30 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:30 AM	1
Richardson	Dwayne	Monday, Sept 14th	9:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:00 AM	20
Ring	Robyn	Monday, Sept 14th	10:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:00 AM	8

Last Name	First Name	Date & Time to Pick up Boxes		Date & Time to Return Old Boxes		# Old Boxes Owed
Roach	Wayne	Monday, Sept 14th	9:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:00 AM	21
Robinson	Rob	Monday, Sept 14th	9:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:45 AM	9
Sakich	Gina	Sunday, Sept 13	2:30 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	2:00 PM	59
Selby	Braden	Monday, Sept 14th	10:30 PM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:30 PM	5
Shelley	Randy	Monday, Sept 14th	10:30 PM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:00 PM	5
Simpson	Carla	Sunday, Sept 13	2:00 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	2:30 PM	33
Sinard	Mark	Monday, Sept 14th	10:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:15 AM	5
Smith	Betty	Sunday, Sept 13	2:00 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	2:30 PM	81
Smith	Carolyn	Monday, Sept 14th	9:30 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:30 AM	11
Smith	Richard	Monday, Sept 14th	9:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:00 AM	21
Sneed	Jimmy	Sunday, Sept 13	2:15 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	2:15 PM	77
Sodergren	Karl	Monday, Sept 14th	9:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:45 AM	10
Soloff	Beth	Monday, Sept 14th	11:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:15 AM	2
St. Charles	Pat	Monday, Sept 14th	11:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:00 AM	3
Stanard	Tayari	Monday, Sept 14th	11:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:00 AM	3
Stanley	Gail	Monday, Sept 14th	10:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:15 AM	6
Tabor	Robin	Monday, Sept 14th	10:30 PM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:30 PM	5
Tate	Elaine	Monday, Sept 14th	11:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:15 AM	2
Tatum	Shane	Monday, Sept 14th	11:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:15 AM	2
Teems	Bobby	Sunday, Sept 13	1:30 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	3:00 PM	90
Thayer	Tammy	Sunday, Sept 13	3:00 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	1:30 PM	43
Tindell	Chuck	Monday, Sept 14th	11:30 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	11:30 AM	1
Turner	Sabrena	Sunday, Sept 13	1:30 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	3:00 PM	83
Valcarcel	Barry	Monday, Sept 14th	10:15 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:15 AM	6
Walldorf	Charlie	Sunday, Sept 13	3:00 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	1:30 PM	37
Warren	Raymond	Sunday, Sept 13	1:45 PM	Monday, Sept 14th	2:45 PM	35
Weekes	Bobbie	Monday, Sept 14th	9:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:45 AM	9
Welborn	Jimmy	Monday, Sept 14th	10:45 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	10:45 AM	4
Wilbanks	Dennis	Monday, Sept 14th	9:30 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:30 AM	12
Williams	Joseph	Monday, Sept 14th	9:00 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	1:00 PM	16
Williams	Lacey	Monday, Sept 14th	9:30 AM	Tuesday, Sept 15th	9:30 AM	12